KidCheck

SECURE CHILDREN'S CHECK-IN

Go Unlimited + $15/mo

Starter

Everything you need for
secure check-in In our most

affordable package
Exbermive Securiby Features
focurate Attendance Tracking
Mohile Express Check: In

Emergency Text Messaging and
Farent Motification

Check-In Surweys
Free Traiming and Support & Dy 5 Week

and mare...

Go Unlimited + $30/mo

Plus

Delivers a more comprehensive
suite of check-in features

Al Starter Features and
Yalunteer Scheduling
Hester Chack-In
Saluntesr Warker Check-In
Additioral Communication Tools
Estanded Reparting Capabilities
Youth Seif Check-in

and more...

$m.'['l Tid

Go Unlimited + $40/mo

Premier

Includes all available features
at an exceptional value
Al Starter & Plus Features and...
Cumtesn Brarmding For Your Loga
Custormizable Themos
Ewent Registration
Lustomatic Classrcom Load Balancing

avd more...

KidCheck is priced based on the feature set vou choose and is flexible to meet your changing needs.

Want mare than one check-in device? Add unlimited.

Free training and support available & days a week, including Sunday mormings.

www kidcheck.cam | (208) 538-2000 | info@kidcheck.com




KidCheck Check-in Equipment and Accessories

Bundles

KidCheck Check-In Station
Includes a mini personal computer (plug-and-play ready), 20 inch moniter, a Brother label printer, and a
4 pack of labels, with options for a KidCheck ExpressHub, 20 USE barcode scanner, mobile cart

Includes a Brother label printer, & KidCheck 20 USE barcode scanner, and a 4 pack of labels

"" Check-In Station Starter Kit

Maobile Printing Bundle
r B Includes a Brother label printer, 4 pack of labels, and a KidCheck ExpressHub for easy mobile check-in

Hardware

Brother QL-800 Label Printer
Thermal printer (no ink needed) for name tags and guardian receipts

KidCheck ExpressHub
Cuick, easy, convenient mobile printing with the Express Check-In feature, or print directly frama

check-in tablet to the printer (no computer needed). High perfomance and reliability.

KidCheck Maobile Cart
Ad]ustable height, steel frame mobile cart

KidCheck Check-In Computer
Includes a plug-and-play ready mini personal computer and 20 inch menitor

KidCheck 2D USB Barcode Scanner
Fast, dependable 20 USE lazer scanner to scan barcodes and QR codes
DT W,

Labels and Keytags

4 Pack Brother Labels
Pack of 4 rolls for use wikt Brother label printers (dizcounts available en bulk orders)

4 Pack DYMO Labels
Pack of 4 rolls for use with DYMO LabelWriter {discounts available on bulk orders)

KidCheck Guardian Key Tags (pack of 100)
Key tags printed with the KidCheck logo to be scanned by parents chacking In

$679

$329

$579

$149

$399

$149

$149

$499

$40

$20



