

\$25/mo

Go Unlimited + \$15/mo

#### Starter

Everything you need for secure check-in in our most affordable package

Extensive Security Features

Accurate Attendance Tracking

Mobile Express Check-In-

Emergency Text Messaging and Parent Notification

Check-In Surveys

Free Training and Support 6 Days a Week

and more...

\$45/mo

Go Unlimited + \$30/mo

#### Plus

Delivers a more comprehensive suite of check-in features

All Starter Features and...

Volunteer Scheduling

Roster Check-In:

Volunteer / Worker Check-In

Additional Communication Tools

Extended Reporting Capabilities

Youth Self Check-in

and more...

\$60/ma

Go Unlimited + \$60/mo

### Premier

Includes all available features at an exceptional value

All Starter & Plus Features and...

Custom Branding for Your Logo

Customizable Themes

Event Registration

Automatic Classroom Load Balancing

and more...

KidCheck is priced based on the feature set you choose and is flexible to meet your changing needs.

Want more than one check-in device? Add unlimited.

Free training and support available 6 days a week, including Sunday mornings.

www.kidcheck.com | (208) 538-2000 | info@kidcheck.com



# **KidCheck Check-in Equipment and Accessories**

## Bundles

27 Ches	KidCheck Check-In Station Includes a mini personal computer (plug-and-play ready), 20 inch monitor, a Brother label printer, and a 4 pack of labels, with options for a KidCheck ExpressHub, 2D USB barcode scanner, mobile cart	\$679
T.	Check-In Station Starter Kit Includes a Brother label printer, a KidCheck 2D USB barcode scanner, and a 4 pack of labels	\$329
SIL	Mobile Printing Bundle Includes a Brother label printer, 4 pack of labels, and a KidCheck ExpressHub for easy mobile check-in	\$579
	Hardware	
-	Brother QL-800 Label Printer Thermal printer (no ink needed) for name tags and guardian receipts	\$149
	KidCheck ExpressHub  Quick, easy, convenient mobile printing with the Express Check-In feature, or print directly from a check-in tablet to the printer (no computer needed). High perfomance and reliability.	\$399
2	KidCheck 2D USB Barcode Scanner Fast, dependable 2D USB laser scanner to scan barcodes and QR codes	\$149
I	KidCheck Mobile Cart AdJustable height, steel frame mobile cart	\$149
S Own	KidCheck Check-In Computer Includes a plug-and-play ready mini personal computer and 20 inch monitor	\$499
	Labels and Keytags	
1	4 Pack Brother Labels Pack of 4 rolls for use wiht Brother label printers (discounts available on bulk orders)	\$40
	4 Pack DYMO Labels Pack of 4 rolls for use with DYMO LabelWriter (discounts available on bulk orders)	\$40
O Obek	KidCheck Guardian Key Tags (pack of 100) Key tags printed with the KidCheck logo to be scanned by parents checking in	\$20